Evaluates: MAX9288/MAX9290MAX9288/MAX9290 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX9288/MAX9290 evaluation kit (EV kit) provides
a proven design to evaluate the MAX9288 and MAX9290
high-bandwidth gigabit multimedia serial link (GMSL)
deserializers with spread spectrum and full-duplex control
channel, with the use of a standard FAKRA coaxial cable.
The EV kit also includes Windows Vista®-, and Windows®

equally to STP cables.
319-100319; Rev 0; 2/19
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
Windows and Windows Vista are registered trademarks and
registered service marks of Microsoft Corporation.
Features
 ● Drives 4-Channel CSI-2 Output
 ● Windows Vista- and Windows 7-Compatible Software
 ● USB-Controlled Interface (Cable Included)
 ●  USB Powered
 ● Proven PCB Layout
 ●  Fully Assembled and Tested
COMPUTER USB
(USB Powered) IN+
POWER
SUPPLY
+5V
OUT0+
PCLK
FUNCTION
GENERATOR
DESERIALIZER SERIALIZER2m COAX CABLE
Figure 1. MAX9288/MAX9290 Evaluation Board Test Setup
DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION
MAXSerDesEV-N_Vxxxx_
Install.EXE
Installs the EV kit files in your
computer
MAXSerDesEV-N.EXE Graphical user interface (GUI)
program
DESCRIPTION QTY
MAX9288 coax EV kit board or MAX9290
coax EV kit board 1
2m FAKRA coax cable assembly 1
USB cable 1
MAX9288/MAX9290 EV Kit Files
Items Included in the EV Kit Package
Maxim Integrated  │ 2www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX9288/MAX9290MAX9288/MAX9290 Evaluation Kit
Quick Start
This procedure applies to both coax and STP evaluation
kits. The coax evaluation kit is referenced here.
Required Equipment
 ● MAX9288/MAX9290 deserializer coax EV kit
 ● MAX9275/MAX9279 serializer coax EV kit
 ● 2m FAKRA cable assembly (included in the
MAX9288/MAX9290 coax EV kit)
 ● > 20MHz function generator
 ● Windows Vista or Windows 7 PC with a spare USB